Ginger Rogers accepts Academy
Award for Best Actress for her role
in Kitty Foyle, 1940. With her is
presenter Lynn Fontanne.



I. In the Valley of the Cahuengas

The Land and lts First People
Camino Real

Among the Nopal

First Homesteaders

The Pass Road

Nopalera Here We Come!
The Birth of Prospect
The Frostless Belt

Mrs. Hollywood

A Man and His Map
Lemon Lane

Hollywood or Bust

2. Through a City of Homes

1900

Prospecting Prospect
Touring the Town

Le Roi des Fleurs

Gem of the Foothills
Highlanders versus Cahuengans
Come All Ye Faithful
Short Story of a City

The Center of Hollywood
More Minor Mansions
Mrs. Kimball's Gong

Bye-Bye Boom Town

3. “No Dogs, No Movies”

Iris In

The Curious Doctor Schloesser
El Camino Real Estate

One Door Closes

Welcome to Oz

Go West, Young Movies

Movies Mean Development
1914

We Hate Actors

Home to the Stars

Cash Registers Ring

Hollywood Blossoms

Movies Become Motion Pictures
Over the Rainbow

Hollywood versus Huns

Up or Out

Main Street of the Movies

See the Stars

Going Hollywood

The Empire Builders
Welcome to Babylon
1922

Downtown Movieland
Hating Hollywood
The Rain of Money
Hollywood Hangs Out
Just Like New York
Two on the Aisle
March of the Movies
Glancing Back

The Fat of the Land
Movie Palaces

The Lowest and the Highest
Twilight in Tinseltown

CONTENTS

23
25
29
31
34
36
38
40
43
46
49

52

57
59
60
6l
64
67
69
71
73
75
79
82
85
89
90
93

95

99

103
107
11
122
130
134
139
141
145
149
151
154
157
161
166

5. Boulevard of Broken Dreams

Hollywood Skids Run Faster
Picking Up the Pieces

Main Street Struggles

Avenue of the Stars

Kook Town

The Dream Dies Hard

Style Center of the World
Dollar Days

Movies, Premieres and Ballyhoo
Star Party

The Literati Meet the Underworld
The Skids Run Faster

6. Radio Days

Just a Weak Signal

Radio Arrives

The Big Broadcast

On the Street

It's Music City

The Dawn of War

War Years

Star's War

Christmas Time

Unrest and Disappointment
The Center of Show Business
TV Land

A Golden Autumn

Boosters, Dreamers and the Forgotten

7. Lost Hollywood

Does Hollywood Need Improvement?
The Sixties

The Seventies

Darker Days

It Came to Conquer Hollywood
Fighting Blight

Railroad to Noho

The Early Nineties

Tinseltown Goes to Hell
Helping Hands

The Hollywood Treatment

New Hollywood

Fade Out

Bibliography
Index
Maps

173
177
182
188
191
198
201
212
218
227
235
239

245
248
252
259
264
268
269
273
277
280
285
287
293
302

309
315
324
330
332
336
343
346
352
360
364
372
382

388
391
402



