

## CONTENTS

I.	In the Valley of the Cahuengas	5	5. Boulevard of Broken Dreams	
	The Land and Its First People	3	Hollywood Skids Run Faster	173
	Camino Real	5	Picking Up the Pieces	177
	Among the Nopal	6	Main Street Struggles	182
	First Homesteaders	7	Avenue of the Stars	188
	The Pass Road	8	Kook Town	191
	Nopalera Here We Come!	9	The Dream Dies Hard	198
	The Birth of Prospect	11	Style Center of the World	201
	The Frostless Belt	13	Dollar Days	212
	Mrs. Hollywood	14	Movies, Premieres and Ballyhoo	218
	A Man and His Map	15	Star Party	227
	Lemon Lane	17	The Literati Meet the Underworld	235
	Hollywood or Bust	19	The Skids Run Faster	239
2.	Through a City of Homes		6. Radio Days	
	1900	23	Just a Weak Signal	245
	Prospecting Prospect	25	Radio Arrives	248
	Touring the Town	29	The Big Broadcast	252
	Le Roi des Fleurs	31	On the Street	259
	Gem of the Foothills	34	It's Music City	264
	Highlanders versus Cahuengans	36	The Dawn of War	268
	Come All Ye Faithful	38	War Years	269
	Short Story of a City	40	Star's War	273
	The Center of Hollywood	43	Christmas Time	277
	More Minor Mansions	46	Unrest and Disappointment	280
	Mrs. Kimball's Gong	49	The Center of Show Business	285
	Bye-Bye Boom Town	52	TV Land	287
	bye-bye boom lown	32	A Golden Autumn	293
			Boosters, Dreamers and the Forgotten	302
3.	"No Dogs, No Movies"			
	Iris In	57	7. Lost Hollywood	
	The Curious Doctor Schloesser	59	-	200
	El Camino Real Estate	60	Does Hollywood Need Improvement?	309
	One Door Closes	61	The Sixties	315
	Welcome to Oz	64	The Seventies	324
	Go West, Young Movies	67	Darker Days	330
	Movies Mean Development	69	It Came to Conquer Hollywood	332
	1914	71	Fighting Blight	336
	We Hate Actors	73	Railroad to Noho	343
	Home to the Stars	75	The Early Nineties	346
	Cash Registers Ring	79	Tinseltown Goes to Hell	352 360
	Hollywood Blossoms	82	Helping Hands	364
	Movies Become Motion Pictures	85	The Hollywood Treatment	
	Over the Rainbow	89	New Hollywood	372
	Hollywood versus Huns	90	Fade Out	382
	Up or Out	93		
			BU-Parameter	200
4.	Main Street of the Movies		Bibliography	388
	See the Stars	95	Index	391
	Going Hollywood	99	Maps	402
	The Empire Builders	103		
	Welcome to Babylon	107		
	1922	111	760	
	Downtown Movieland	122	DIDOXARA	
	Hating Hollywood	130	, DRUWN	
	The Rain of Money	134	DEDDA	
	Hollywood Hangs Out	139	( ) - [ ] -	
	Just Like New York	141		
	Two on the Aisle	145		
	March of the Movies	149	Y <b>L</b> . > Y \ /	
	Glancing Back	151		
	The Fat of the Land	154		
	Movie Palaces	157		

157

161

166

Movie Palaces

The Lowest and the Highest

Twilight in Tinseltown